Singles Summary for
2025/26 Season N
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Facts | - | B
Darts Thrown 326 1 1 1
Points Scored| 9,403 ]
Running Average| 28.84 3
D/D Average| 32.84 4
Tons Scored 40 5
Highest Finish 150 6 1 1
Maximums 1 7
Best Average| 31.81 8 2 2
Best Leg Average| 35.79
Man of the Match 2
Home Games Win %
Played 2
100.00
Won 2
Legs For 8
Legs Against 1
Away Games Win %
Played 2
100.00
Won 2
Legs For 8
Legs Against 2
All Games Win %
Played 4
100.00
Won
Legs For 16
Legs Against 3
Total Legs Playedl 19

Brentwood Super League Season Report

Steve Johnson

Opponents Venue
Darren Richardson Basildon away
Tony Holland
Alan Collins
Charlie Preston

Notley Templars  Home
Brightlingsea away
Chelmsford Home

Score
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-0

Average
28.02
28.10
28.28
31.81

Darts
88
88
87
63

Pts
2466
2473
2460
2004

Tons
10
12
10



