Brentwood Super League Season Report

Singles Summary for 2025/26 Season			es	ıs	
Facts	Facts		Times	Wir	
Darts Thrown	326	1 Draw #	1	1	
Points Scored	9,403	2			
Running Average	28.84	3			
D/D Average	32.84	4			
Tons Scored	40	5			
Highest Finish	150	6	1	1	
Maximums	1	7			
Best Average	31.81	8	2	2	
Best Leg Average	35.79				
Man of the Match	2				
Home Ga	mes		Win	n %	
Played	2		100.00		
Won	2	100.00			
Legs For	8				
Legs Against	1				
Away Ga	mes		Win %		
Played	2		100.00		
Won	2		100	7.00	
Legs For	8				
Legs Against 2					
All Games			Win	n %	
Played	4		100.00		
Won	4				
Legs For	16				
Legs Against	3				

Total Legs Played 19

Steve Johnson

Oppon	ents	Venue	Score	Average	Darts	Pts	Tons
Darren Richardson	Basildon	away	4-1	28.02	88	2466	10
Tony Holland	Notley Templars	Home	4-1	28.10	88	2473	12
Alan Collins	Brightlingsea	away	4-1	28.28	87	2460	10
Charlie Preston	Chelmsford	Home	4-0	31.81	63	2004	8